County
Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOCRE

Selected -
Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTICONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMEER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

vUip

1069507420

1006952044

1022423517

1002511690

1005684415

1005684427

Name

BISHCP, DOROTHY
SCHAUER

CRISWELL, JOAN

HAM, WILLTAM MARLIN

MCKAY, LEOLA MAER

MONTANA, ANITA

MONTANA, JOE

. App
Received
Date

03/08/2023

04/20/2023

10/12/2023

03/06/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

Ballot

Mailed Date

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

10/12/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

Ballot
Received
Date

10/03/2023

16/10/2023

10/18/2023

09/27/2023

10/24/2023

16/24/2023

Precinct

201

301

201

201

301

301



2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
MOORE CONSTITUTIONAL 1145721089
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
MOORE CONSTITUTIONAL 1013161981
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
MOORE CONSTITUTIONAL 1058030980
AMENDMENT

SALLEY, CHRISTINA
ELTZARBETH

SELLERS , GECRGE
WALTER

UTTER, LINDA SUE

09/18/2023

10/10/2023

03/06/2023

09/21/2023

10/10/2023

09/21/2023

10/23/2023

10/16/2023

08/27/2023

101

203

201



