MOORE	MOORE	MOORE	MOORE	MOORE	MOORE	County Name
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	Selected - Election					
1005684427	1005684415	1002511690	1022423517	1006992044	1009507420	VUID
MONTANA, JOE	MONTANA, ANITA	MCKAY,LEOLA MAE	HAM,WILLIAM MARLIN	CRISWELL, JOAN	BISHOP, DOROTHY SCHAUER	Name
04/11/2023	04/11/2023	03/06/2023	10/12/2023	04/20/2023	03/08/2023	App Received Date
09/21/2023	09/21/2023	09/21/2023	10/12/2023	09/21/2023	09/21/2023	Ballot Mailed Date
10/24/2023	10/24/2023	09/27/2023	10/18/2023	10/10/2023	10/03/2023	Ballot Received Date
301	301	201	201	301	201	Precinct

MOORE	MOORE	MOORE	
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	
1059030980	1013161981	1145721089	
UTTER,LINDA SUE	SELLERS, GEORGE WALTER	SALLEY, CHRISTINA ELIZABETH	
03/06/2023	10/10/2023	09/18/2023	
09/21/2023	10/10/2023	09/21/2023	
09/27/2023	10/16/2023	10/23/2023	
201	203	101	